
No. First Name Last Name Provider Name Job Title Provider Address County Cell Phone Business Phone Fax No. Email Address

1 Kimberle Kwasnick
Cristo Rey Counseling 

Services

Director of 

Counseling

1717 N. High Street

Lansing, MI  48906
Ingham 517.388.1477 517.372.4700 x140 517.372.3314 kkwasnick@cristoreycommunity.org

2 Mary Ellen Johnson 
Saginaw County Youth 

Protection Council
CEO

1226 N. Michigan Avenue

Saginaw, MI 48602
Saginaw 989.493.5370 989.755.0937 989.755.0152 mejohnson@scypcmi.com  

3 Rebecca Steenbergh
Sacred Heart 

Rehabilitation Center, Inc.

Director of OP 

Services

19611 E 8 Mile Road

St. Clair Shores 48080
Macomb 586.292.8796 586.541.9550 x7109 586.204.3382 rsteenbergh@sacredheartcenter.com

4 Daphne Hamburg Recovery Pathways, LLC
Clinical Social 

Worker

863 N. Pine Road, Suite A

Essexville, MI 48732
Bay 989.321.0391 989.928.3566 989.391.9596 dbarkley@svsu.edu

5 Matt Mitchell Recovery Pathways, LLC
Clinical Social 

Worker

863 N. Pine Road, Suite A

Essexville, MI 48732
Bay 989.598.4560 989.928.3566 989.391.9596 mlmitch3@svsu.edu

6 Kim Thalison

Eaton Regional Education 

Service Agency (Eaton 

RESA)

Pevention 

Services 

Supervisor

1790 Packard Highway

Charlotte, MI  48813
Eaton 517.402.2612 517.541.8711 517.543.4870 kthalison@eatonresa.org

7 Tonya Evans
Saginaw Odyssey House, 

Inc.

Director of 

Program Services

128 N. Warren Avenue

Saginaw, MI  48607
Saginaw 810.423.9139 989.754.8598 989.754.5154 tonya.evans@odysseyvillage.com

8 Patti Tygre
CMHA-CEI The Recovery 

Center

Program 

Coordinator

812 E. Jolly Road, Suite 109, 

Lansing, MI  48910
Ingham 517.213.9900 517.267.7623 517.853.2878 tygre@ceicmh.org

9 Sam Price Ten16 Recovery Network President/CEO
133 N Saginaw Rd, Midland, 

MI   48640

Clare, Gladwin, Isabella, 

Mecosta, Midland, Osceola
989.492.7905 989.835.9963 sprice@1016.org

10 Richard Simpson
Michigan Therapeutic 

Consultants/Lansing

OP Therapist 

Education 

Specialist

913 W. Holmes Road, 

Suite 189

Lansing, MI  48910

Ingham 989.980.3786 517.507.3569 517.272.4358 rgsimpson1@att.net

11 Amy Murawski Saginaw County CMHA SUD Coordinator
500 Hancock Street

Saginaw, MI  48602
Saginaw 989-274-2179 989.272.0230 989.498.4219 amurawski@sccmha.org

12 Shannon Douglas
Family Service & Children's 

Aid/Born Free
Therapist

330 W. Michigan Ave.

Jackson, MI 49201
Jackson 517.787.7920 517.796.1228 sdouglas@strong-families.org 
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1 Melissa Davis

Quality 

Assurance/ 

Provider 

Improvement

517.657.3005 517.253.7552 melissa.davis@midstatehealthnetwork.org

2 Jill Worden
Lead Prevention 

Specialist
517.657.3001 517.574.4093 jill.worden@midstatehealthnetwork.org 

3 Jeanne Diver
Treatment 

Specialist
517.657.3004 517.574.4093 jeanne.diver@midstatehealthnetwork.org

MSHN

530 W. Ionia Street, Suite F

Lansing, MI  48933 

Arenac, Bay, Clare, Clinton, 

Eaton, Gladwin, Gratiot, 

Hillsdale, Huron, Ingham, Ionia, 

Isabella, Jackson, Mecosta, 

Midland, Montcalm, Newaygo, 

Osceola, Saginaw, Shiawasee, & 

Tuscola.
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